FUJITSU SEMICONDUCTOR
MEMORY SOLUTION DATA SHEET DS501-00044-4v1-E
Memory FRAM
64 K (8 K  8) Bit I2C
MB85RC64TA
■ DESCRIPTION
The MB85RC64TA is an FRAM (Ferroelectric Random Access Memory) chip in a configuration of 8,192
words  8 bits, using the ferroelectric process and silicon gate CMOS process technologies for forming the

20 DS501-00044-4v1-E
MB85RC64TA
■ ORDERING INFORMATION
*: Please contact our sales office about minimum shipping quantity.
Part number Package Shipping form Minimum shipping
quantity
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-BDE1  8-pin, plastic SOP Tube *
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-BDERE1  8-pin, plastic SOP Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-JNE2  8-pin, plastic SOP Tube *
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-JNERE2  8-pin, plastic SOP Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-AWE2  8-pin, plastic SOP Tube *
MB85RC64TAPNF-G-AWERE2  8-pin, plastic SOP Embossed Carrier tape 1500
MB85RC64TAPN-G-AMEWE1 8-pin, plastic SON Embossed Carrier tape 1500
DS501-00044-4v1-E 21
線
MB85RC64TA
■ PACKAGE DIMENSION